

CEO of Lombardi Software, Rod Favaron, to Speak at Fiserv Client Conference

AUSTIN, Texas--Sept. 12, 2005--Rod Favaron, president and CEO of Lombardi Software, will speak at the Fiserv Insurance Solutions Client Conference in Scottsdale, AZ on September 19th. The conference is a gathering of over 350 insurance executives and professionals representing all areas of insurance including life, property and casualty, reinsurance, and workmen's compensation. Lombardi Software is a leader in business process management (BPM) software and developer of TeamWorks[®], the industry award-winning BPM platform.

Fiserv Insurance Solutions, with more than forty dedicated insurance products and extensive insurance process and systems expertise, has teamed up with Lombardi Software to deliver Fiserv FastTrack BPM, the most comprehensive BPM solution designed specifically for the insurance industry.

Mr. Favaron will address performance improvement and service excellence within the insurance industry. He will discuss how leading insurers are working with Fiserv and Lombardi to use BPM to achieve these objectives and to realize a rapid return on their investment.

About Lombardi

Lombardi Software is the leader in business process management (BPM) software for Global 2000 companies. Lombardi has both the award-winning technology and implementation best practices to bring process excellence to the enterprise. Lombardi's TeamWorks[®] is built on open standards and provides ongoing visibility and control of business processes, increasing the speed and flexibility with which organizations can manage their process activity and decision-making. Lombardi customers include Aflac, Dell, Hasbro, Pfizer, Sprint, Universal Music Group, Wells Fargo and Whole Foods. The company is noted as a Leader in the 2004 Forrester Wave and a Visionary in Gartner's 2004 Magic Quadrant. For more information visit www.lombardisoftware.com.

About Fisery Insurance Solutions

Fiserv Insurance Solutions specializes in progressive software and outsourcing solutions for the insurance industry. Hundreds of carriers, managing general agents, and third-party administrators rely on Fiserv for business process management, policy, rating, claims, billing, and reinsurance administration as well as point-of-sale solutions and straight through processing. In addition, more than 3,000 companies use the company's market leading financial and compliance solutions. Fiserv Insurance Solutions can be found on the Internet at www.fiservinsurance.com.

Fiserv, Inc. (Nasdaq:FISV) provides information management systems and services to the financial industry, including transaction processing, business process outsourcing and software and systems solutions. The company serves more than 16,000 clients worldwide, including banks, credit unions, financial planners and investment advisers, insurance companies and agents, self-funded employers, lenders and savings institutions. Headquartered in Brookfield, Wis., Fiserv reported \$3.4 billion in processing and services revenues for 2004. Fiserv was ranked the largest provider of information technology services to the U.S. financial services industry in the 2004 FinTech 100 survey by the American Banker newspaper and the Financial Insights research firm. Fiserv can be found on the Internet at www.fiserv.com.

Lombardi Software and TeamWorks are registered trademarks and TeamWorks Enablement Practices is a trademark of Lombardi Software, Inc.